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Women / 4 / SR A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisha Shah204
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.525 9.3259.450 37.050
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Hoag246
West Valley

9.100 9.175 9.2009.400 36.875
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Natalie Dickey231
Santa Cruz

8.875 9.375 9.1009.225 36.575
3T 2 5 3 3 

3 

Kenzie Gill232
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.350 9.0509.200 36.500
2 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Ever Krohn238
Thrive

8.875 9.100 8.8759.000 35.850
3T 5 7T 6 5 

5 

Ella Ricci203
Airborne

8.750 8.600 8.8009.275 35.425
5T 8 4 7T 6 

6 

Grace Lin222
Gold Star

8.450 8.350 9.0509.300 35.150
12 11T 3 4T 7 

7 

Megan Young217
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.600 8.550 8.8009.000 34.950
9T 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

Penny Pagaduan215
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.625 8.525 8.7259.000 34.875
8 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Kody Adams240
Top Flight

8.750 8.925 8.2258.775 34.675
5T 6 10 14 10 

10 

Camri Hamel219
Clovis

8.525 8.350 8.6758.700 34.250
11 11T 11 12 11 

11 

Harper Atkisson206
Bay Island

8.600 8.675 8.2008.475 33.950
9T 7 13 15 12 

12 

Danielle Kha208
Bay Island

8.300 7.850 8.7758.575 33.500
14 14 12 9 13 

13 

Carolyn Randolph233
Santa Cruz

8.425 8.150 8.2758.325 33.175
13 13 14 13 14 

14 

Anika Jensen207
Bay Island

8.175 7.725 8.7008.275 32.875
15 15 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / SR B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arava Cherbinsky236
Thrive

9.125 9.400 9.4009.625 37.550
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Hunt228
San Mateo

9.200 9.075 9.5009.600 37.375
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Micah Cabatcha201
Airborne

9.425 9.000 9.1509.400 36.975
1 8 3 7T 3 

3 

Eva Rossi221
Elite

9.000 9.150 9.1509.325 36.625
6 3 5 7T 4 

4 

Olivia Wright218
Central Coast

8.675 9.050 9.2509.250 36.225
9 6 8 4T 5 

5 

Madeline Dang227
San Mateo

8.600 8.750 9.3259.375 36.050
10 9T 4 3 6 

6 

Ella Rose Pierce220
Elite

8.800 8.750 9.2009.275 36.025
7 9T 7 6 7 

7 

Anika Stray230
San Mateo

8.575 9.250 8.8759.300 36.000
11 2 6 11 8 

8 

Morgan Son244
Twisters

9.175 9.025 8.9258.650 35.775
3 7 13 10 9 

9 

Veronica Dick214
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.100 9.100 9.1509.175 35.525
14 4 9 7T 10 

10 

Frida Ramirez216
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.750 8.450 9.2508.775 35.225
8 12 11 4T 11 

11 

Olivia Langridge212
Bayshore Elite

9.075 8.150 8.5759.000 34.800
5 13 10 13 12 

12 

Yajaira Hernandez241
Top Flight

8.500 7.625 8.1508.750 33.025
12T 14 12 14 13 

13 

Bianca Rexine225
Monterey Bay

8.500 7.525 8.7008.150 32.875
12T 15 14 12 14 

14 

Berkeley Messer239
Thrive

0.000 8.550 0.0007.900 16.450
15 11 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / SR C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Jones243
Twisters

9.275 9.275 9.3759.450 37.375
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Carolyn Wellhausen205
Bay Aerials

9.450 9.025 9.2259.350 37.050
1 4 2T 5 2 

2 

Emilie Enser242
Twisters

9.325 8.800 9.3009.200 36.625
3 8 5 2T 3 

3 

Chloe Dekker213
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.350 9.275 9.1008.600 36.325
2 1T 9 8 4 

4 

Justine Leparmentier229
San Mateo

9.075 8.500 9.3009.350 36.225
5 13 2T 2T 5 

5 

Michelle Gonzalez210
Bayshore Elite

8.750 8.750 9.2009.250 35.950
7 9 4 6T 6 

6 

Madeline Boyle226
San Mateo

8.600 9.000 9.2008.375 35.175
10 5 12 6T 7 

7 

Dhanashri Purohit202
Airborne

8.700 8.975 9.2758.150 35.100
8 6 13 4 8 

8 

Elle Cohen237
Thrive

8.675 8.825 8.7008.650 34.850
9 7 7T 11 9 

9 

Aria Asmuth224
Monterey Bay

8.125 8.700 8.4008.725 33.950
12 10 6 13 10 

10 

Abbigail Garner234
TEC

8.575 8.525 8.3008.525 33.925
11 11T 10 14 11 

11 

Sarah Tamayo223
Lee's United

8.925 8.525 7.9507.700 33.100
6 11T 15 15 12 

12 

Kayleigh Raviscioni235
TEC

7.625 8.200 8.7508.000 32.575
14 14 14 10 13 

13 

Magdalena Ortiz245
USA Sports-Hollister

7.650 7.825 8.4758.400 32.350
13 15 11 12 14 

14 

Claire Schaefer-Walton209
Bay Island

0.000 9.200 8.8508.650 26.700
15 3 7T 9 15 

15 
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